1                           Copyright 2009    Googol Technology (HK) Ltd    All Right reserved
Circular Inverted PendulumCircular Inverted PendulumCircular Inverted PendulumCircular Inverted Pendulum
OverviewOverviewOverviewOverview
The circular inverted pendulum series of products adopts
an open architecture control solution and a modularized
experiment platform. With the circular motion module as
the base platform, it is easy to build circular one-stage
inverted pendulum, circular two-stage serial inverted

Circular Inverted PendulumCircular Inverted PendulumCircular Inverted PendulumCircular Inverted Pendulum
 Specification Specification Specification Specification
Ordering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering Guide
Model Number Model Name Description
GRIP2001 Circular One-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
� GRIP circular inverted pendulum platform
� One-stage inverted pendulum module
� inverted pendulum control system (motion controller
+ single-axis servo motor)
� control box, houses a power supply, a servo
amplifier, and terminal interconnections
� One stage inverted pendulum experiment software
pack (DOS version), with source code
� Googol Simulink software experiment platform
GRIP2002 Circular Two-Stage
Inverted Pendulum
� GRIP 2001 Pacakge
� two-stage serial inverted pendulum module
� two-stage serial inverted pendulum experiment
software pack (DOS version)
GRIP2011 Circular Two-Stage
Parallel Inverted
Pendulum
� GRIP 2001 Pacakge
� two-stage parallel inverted pendulum module
� Googol Simulink software experiment platform
AC servo motor power 200W
Motor encoder 2500P/R
Pendulum rod encoder 600P/R
Deceleration ratio 15:1
Rotation Radius (mm) 270~450
Rotation Angle 360°
Power supplier AC220V; 3A
Weight (kg) 80 – 83 kg
Dimension (L x W x H) (mm) GRIP2001:  700×700×1425 GRIP2002:  700×700×1600
Rod Length (mm) GRIP2001: 500  GRIP2002:  Rod 1: 175;  Rod 2: 500
Rod weight (kg) GRIP2001: 0.13 GRIP2002:  Rod 1: 0.06  Rod 2: 0.13
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RM 4605, ANNEX BLDG, HKUST
CLEAR WATER BAY, KLN, HONG KONG
TEL: +852 2358 1033
FAX: +852 2719 8399
EMAIL: SALES@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.HK
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
RM W211, IER BUILDING, SOUTH AREA
SHENZHEN HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, SHENZHEN, CHINA
TEL: +0755 2697 0817
FAX: +0755 2697 0846
EMAIL: GOOGOL@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.CN